IDC function blocks,
type WKC

EN 60 947-7-1
UL ratings
CSA ratings
Width
Approvals

Rated cross section

Double-tier block Color: red

Color: orange

Accessories
1. Mounting rail 35, 7.5 mm high
Mounting rail 35, 15 mm high
2. End clamp for TS 35
End clamp for TS 35, screwless
3. End plate

L=2m
L=2m
8 mm wide
8 mm wide
Color: gray
Color: blue
Color: green
4. Partition plate Color: gray
Color: blue
5. Jumper bar, 2pole
insulated 3pole
4pole
5pole
6pole
7pole
8pole
9pole
10pole
6. Cover w. warning symbol over 4 blocks
7. Test plug

8. Screw driver, uninsulated

WKC 2,5 E/35...

fine stranded  solid V
1-25mm?  1-25mm?

No. 18-14 AWG

No. 16-14 AWG

6 mm

Type Part no. Std. pack
WKC 2,5 E/35... 56.303.xx53.5

WKC 2,5 E/35... 56.303.xx53.9
35x27 x7,5EN 60715 98.300.0000.0 1
35x24 x 15EN 60715 98.360.0000.0 1
9708/2 S 35 75.522.8553.0 100
WEF 1/35 75.523.9353.0 100
APC 1-2,5 D2./E. 07.312.5453.0 10
TWC 1-2,5 D2 /E. 07.312.5553.0 10
TWC1-25D2./E.BLAU  07.312.5553.6 10
IVB WKF 4-2 77.261.1227.0 10
IVB WKF 4-3 77.261.1327.0 10
IVB WKF 4-4 77.261.1427.0 10
IVB WKF 4-5 77.261.15627.0 10
IVB WKF 4-6 77.261.1627.0 10
IVB WKF 4-7 77.261.1727.0 20
IVB WKF 4-8 77.261.1827.0 20
IVB WKF 4-9 77.261.1927.0 20
IVB WKF 4-10 77.261.2027.0 20
ADC 2,5 GELB 04.344.0353.8 10
WK 2,5ST2/2,3 75.5653.2921.0 10
DIN 5264 B 0,6 x 3,5 06.502.4000.0 5
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A The double-tier block is available upon request
as function block for most different connection

tasks.

2.5 mm?

56.303.7553.9
56.303.7553.5

56.303.7153.5
56.303.7153.9

56.303.8053.9

56.303.8253.5

56.303.7953.5

56.303.8353.5

56.303.7453.9
LED rot

56.303.7253.5
LED rot

56.303.7353.5

il
T

Examples of functions

I =1TA
U =1000V

I =1TA
U =1000V

I =1TA
U =1000V

I =1A
U =1000V

R =4,7KQ
P=05W
U=24VvDC

R =4,7KQ
P=05W
U=24VvDC

R =680 KQ
P=0256W
U = 100-500 V
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